Green Haven 18 Hole Ladies' League 2021 Registration



Looking for a Ladies' League to join? We are an 18-hole Tuesday morning league focused on enjoying the game of golf and spending time with friends. Green fees are paid directly to the Pro Shop each week when you play. New members are welcome to join at any time. Our season officially kicks off on **May 4th** with the May Mixer tournament followed by a 'meet and greet' luncheon and meeting. Tee times will be assigned for this event. The Events Committee will inform participants of their tee times. Our last day of league play is September 21st followed by the Fall Banquet.

Details on how the league operates can be found on the enclosed attachment and on the Green Haven website at www.greenhavengolfcourse.com. Click on Golf/Leagues/Ladies' Leagues/Tuesday Mornings/Membership Information. If you have any questions feel free to contact Joanne Leehane at (612) 201-4393 or via email at joanne.leehane@gmail.com.

For some **added fun** sign up to participate in the **optional** Skins, Chip-In Pot, Match Play, Ringer Board, Birdies and Hole-In-One games. An explanation of how all of these games are played can be found on the Ladies' League Membership Information Sheet on the Green Haven website (see above).

***Fill in your name, any changes to your contact information and check the appropriate boxes.

Name		
Address	City	Zip
Phone (H) _	(C)	_
Email	GHIN# (new members only)	
	□ Membership Dues	\$75.00
	☐ Check here for the Gross Skins game (gross scores used)	\$20.00* (*denotes optional cost)
	☐ Check here for the Net Skins game (net scores used)	\$20.00*
	□ Check here for the Chip-In Pot	\$ 5.00*
	☐ Check here for Match Play	\$ 5.00*
	☐ Check here for the Ringer Board	\$ 5.00*
	□ Check here for Birdies	\$ 5.00*
	☐ Check here for the Hole-In-One game	\$ 5.00*
	☐ Yes ☐ No - Playing in the May Mixer Tournament (pay	the Pro Shop the day of golf)

Make your check payable to: Green Haven 18 Hole Ladies' League

Mail check and completed registration form NO LATER THAN March 31, 2021 to:

Joanne Leehane 4946 170th Ave NW Andover, MN 55304

The Registration Form can also be found on the Green Haven website (www.greenhavengolfcourse.com) under Golf/Leagues.